AGENDA SECTION: NEW BUSINESS DOCKET NUMBER: F-2i

ITEM: Bills Payable

SUMMARY OF REQUESTED ACTION FOR THE MEETING OF September 13, 2011.

Attached for your approval is a listing of General Operating Expenses that the
Village of University Park has incurred for the last two (2) weeks from August
24 to September 13, 2011. The following funds will be charged for these

Comments:

expenses:
General Operation Fund $76,723.64
Road & Bridge $29,786.18
TownCenter Operations $  266.55
University Golf Club $70,172.42
Capital Project Fund $ 7,992.60
Payroll Fund $ 373.83
Total: $185,315.22
APPROVED: , Lvidot)
' 309)
'BOARD ACTION: Motion By: Seconded By:
Ordinance Number: Resolution Number:




'ILLAGE OF UNIVERSITY PARK

CHECK REGISTER REPORT

BANK: FIRST UNITED BANX
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~INTERNET SERVICES
ENTAL SYSTEM

RIDE RENTALS
AIR ONE EQUIPMENT

AMFRICAN MESSAGING

AQUA ILLINGIS

AQUA PURE

AREA SALT & CHEMICAL, INC.
ARTHUR CLESEN INC

AT & T LONG DISTANCE

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD

BLUE SKY MERKETING GROUE

TEE BOYD LAW FIRM, P.C,
LADONNA BRADFORD

LARRY BROWN

MECHELL BRYANT

WILLIAM BURGESS

¢ & J HEATING & COOLING
CHAMPION AMERICA, INC.
CHAMPTON SPORTSWEAR

CHICAGO METROPOLITAN AGENCY
CHICAGO SOUTHLAND CONVENTION
CHICAGO SOUTHLAND ECONOMTC DEV
CITY BEVERAGE - MARKHAM
CIVICPLUS

CLARKE ENVIRONMENTAT,

COM~ED

COMCAST CABLE

CONSERV FS

CODK'S OFFICE EQUIBMENT, INC
VIVIAN COVINGTON

MICHAZL R CRANDALL

CRAWFORD, MURPEY, & TILLY,
CRETE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO.
CUTTER & BUCK

DEJONG EQUIPMENT. CO., INC
DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES

JEFF DUHOSKT

ELMER §& SOW LOCKSMITHS INC
EZ GO

FACILITEC

FEDERAL EXPRESS

FERGUSON ENTERRPISE INC
FOCTJOY

FOSTER COACH SALES, INC
FREEDOM FIRST AID & SAFETY INC
G YEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
G&K SERVICES

GFS

THE GRAPHIC EDGE

GREAT GREEN FEES

KEITH J CRIFFIN

ANDRIANNE HAMER

HANSON AGGREGATLS

JAMES HARDING

HARPERS

HELSEL JEPPERSON ELECTRICAL
HERITAGE FS, INC

HOME DEPOT

ICE MOUNTAIN SPRING WATER CO
ILLINOIS SEC OF STATE POLICE
INTERNATIONAL CODE COUNCIL
J.C.'S AUTO-PRO, TNC.

J.C.M. UNIFORMS

pulverized dirt

Building Maintenance

Monthly Service Police Dispatc
Monthly Service #838165888
Family Fling Tents and Chairs
Processing Charges 8/21/11 Inv
RENTAL EQUIPMENT

Gloves

Monthly Pager U115628514
water, sewer service Pine Lake
Hickok Pool Eguipment

salt for water softener
chemical supplies

Monthly Service 902146-8268831
Monthly Health Insurance Payme
Brawstring Bags 2011-Family Fl
Legal Serwice 7/31/11

Refund deposit Pinic Rental
2011 CBC Conference 9-20-11-9-
Refund deposit Pinic Rental
Plumbing Tnspections

ac unit repair for clubhouse
Embroider Names & Titles on Sh
embroidery for uniforms

2012 Local Contribution

1/6 Page Ad Chicage Southland
Contributing Investor Tnvolce
BEER INVENTORY

villags web maintenance

LARVA CONTROL OF MOSQUITCS, SP
Monthly Charges #0823165022
Monthly Service Golf Course #8
turf chemicals

letters for arrest folders sé&w
2011 CBC Conference 9-20-11-9-
Mechanical Inspection 745 Sand
Engineering Fees

Family Fling signs
merchandise

VOID PO 50411

Late Charges #814005-002/003
Medical Reimbursement

Keys

golf carts - lease

FILTERE

Overnight Priority

repalr parts for irrigation
merchandise

Monthly Payments Lease $124832

Dated Invoices

Uniferms

food purchases

SUMMER EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS

2011 fealured plan - advertisi
2011 CBC Conference 9-20-11-%-
refund deposit rental

Stone

Refund deposit Pinic Rental
REMOVRL OF ANIMAL/RIEGEL FARM
electrical parts

gasoline, diesel fuel
building maintenance supplies
water service inveice#01H01227
Confidential Services Program
Approved Stickers

squad repairs

dee dee pants / clerks belts

3
1,527
1,546
2
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2,146
236
30
258

1,364.
3,405,
256,
2,795,
1,080.
8,513.
1,192.
4,488,
22,
250.
50,
560,
1,785.
140,

|

00
.38
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LA
.30
.50
.58
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CHECK REGISTER REPORT

BANK: FIRST UKWITED BANK
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Number

JEAN'S SEPTIC INC

DOROTHY JONES

JR'S JOHNS INC.

LAKEISHA KIZER

ROZOL BROTHERS

LINCOLN PLAZA AUTQ PARTS, INC
M & J UNDERGROUND, INC.

M&M AUTC SERVICE INC

MD ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION
MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY

MENARDS, INC #3087
METLIFE SMALL BUSINESS CENTER
MICKEY'S LINEN & TCWEL SUPPLY
MIDWEST STEWCIL COMPANY
MONEE RENTAL INC

JEANNE MORTENSEN

MOST FEED & GARDEN

VERKA NICKERSON

NICOR

NORWALK TANK CO

OFFICEMAX - CATALOG ORDERS
VILLAGE OF PARK FOREST
PARTY LINENS

MILTON PAYTON

PEPST-COLA GENERAL BOTTLERS
PETTY CASH CUSTODIAN -

PNC EQUIPMENT FINANCE, LLC
PRECISICN PIPING INC
PRESTIGE FLAG

RAY O'HERROM COMPANY, INC.
REINDERS INC

REINHART FOOL SERVICE
RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE INSURAN
LILLETA ROGERS

SAM'S CLUB #8154

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT

SCOTT'S U-SAVE TIRE CENTER
THE STDWELL COMPANY

SKYE JUMPS

SOUTHERN WINE & SPIRITS COF ILL
STANLEY CONVERGENT SECURITY
STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERICAL
STEGER FLOWER SHOP

STUEVER & SONS, INC

30N MOUNTAIN SPORTS

TINLEY ICE

JOHBNA TCWNSEND

TRIMARK MARLINN, INC.
TURFGRASS, INC.

ULINE LAWN EQUIPMENT

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
UNIVERSITY PARK YOUTH
WAL-MART

WELDSTAR COMPANY

WILL COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL
W1LL COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
ELIZABETH WILLIAMS

WINKLE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
WIRTZ BEVERAGE ILLINOIS

KITCEEN GREASE TRAP SERVICE
2011 CBC Conference 9-20-11-9-
Cralg Park Port-a-Potty

Refund a Deposit PinicRental
beer inventory

Veh Maint

Sreet Repair

Electrical Inspections

Street Lighting

Void Chack

Maint

Monthy Dental Insurance KM0598
linens for June & July

Name Plates Linear, Williams T
EQUIPMENT RENTAL

Refund Deposit Family Fling Ve
fly traps/ cat food

Refund Deposit Pine Lake Renta
Service Golf Course #59-21-65-
DRATN TTLE AND FITTINGS
folders / post notes

water at range

chair covers & sashes for even
2011 IML Conference 9-14-11-5-
pepsi products

reimbursement of petty cash
Monthly Payments Lease $#102464
heating & cooling repairs
COURSE FLAGS

taser's and batteries for tase
repalr parts

Void Check

food purchases

fire insurance coveragc GL1255
Reimbursement. Training

Hickok Pool Concession Supplie
snacks, candy, oJ

tires for squads

2011 Edition of the Will Count
Movies in the Park/Parks and R
liguer inventory

Maintenance Charges &/7-11 thr
Office Supplies

Billing Chargs

beer line cleaning

merchandise

ice

2011 CBC Conference 9-20-11-9-
CLEANTNG AND KITCHEN SUPPLIES
TUREF CHEMICALS

GENERAL EQUIP MAINT

Daily Pickup X04%W1

Lions Football Equipment
Befora/Rfter Care Program
Maintenance

2010 Membership Dues Invoiced2
Wall Screening

2011 IML Conference 3-14-11-9-

liguor inventory

Total Checks: 129 Bank Total:

Total Checks: 129 Grand Total:

992,56
2,006,36
850,79
1,074.75
1,280.59
200,00
1,575.36
329,61
720.17
2,570.12
496.11
6,518.98
2,527.31
0.00
9,735.48
76.25
189.00
235.72
124,32
110,40
558,00
350,00
1,345.72
75.60
133,14
4.00
32,00
1,031.70
179.55
250.00
2,935.00
2,343.00
144.73
64.66
392,00
23,92
39,11
4,202.00
35.00
200.00
104,50
1,119.82

178,818.08
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